March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

2/23/2026

Name

ARIANA CAROLINA ARIZA
RONALD GREYSON ASCHEN JR
MARGARET SULLIVAN BAROS
ELMA SALINAS BELTRAN
SIMON BELTRAN JR

OSHEA BILLS

GRACE METTING BINZ

BETTY TIEKEN BLANK
RONALD LANE BLANK
CAROL ANN BOENING
TERRY LOUIS BOENING
VIRGINIA SMART BUESING
LAVERNE RUBEN BUESING
JEANINE KAY CALLIHAM
SARA BETH CAMPBELL
SANDRA GAIL CARNES
WYLEE DEAN CLIFTON
CANDICE RUSCHHAUPT COWLEY
MAGGIE JO CROMEENS
MICHAEL CHARLES DAVIS
GAY LYNN DAVIS

RAQUEL MICHELLE DELOSSANTOS
RANDALL SCOTT DOUGAY
JENNA MARIE EVIEZ
SILVESTRO FERNANDEZ
HERBERT KYLE FORTENBERRY
PAUL FREDENTHAL

REBECCA FREDENTHAL

JOHN HERBERT FRELS
KENNETH WAYNE FRIEDEL
BRANDY NICOLE GAMEZ
VICKY MADONNA GARCIA
DAVID GARCIA

ROGER KENNETH GIDDENS
MABLE AGNES GLAZE

ERIN ELIZABETH GORKA
DAVID MERLE GORKA

EMILY ANN HALBERT

SUSAN HALEPESKA

MARK DAVID HALEPESKA
DENNIS HERMAN HENZE

State ID
2172091059
1029370425
1029305319
1185185345
2152401206
1013535300
1029277911
1029320664
1029265737
1029348780
1029348798
1029325318
1029293095
1029264360
1029375078
1029284567
1005641485
1029282033
1064902486
1010515569
1029286433
1029282929
1209549214
3382578892
1029292883
2222688309
1043150709
2158938881
1029284132
1029345043
1029359682
2122466668
1029298706
1136771285
1029270103
1098810977
1098733134
1101565589
1029277768
1029324270
2123498842

Precinct

102
202
202
301
301
102
101
402
402
202
202
301
301
401
202
201
402
402
401
101
401
102
401
102
101
102
201
201
401
202
202
301
301
202
101
302
302
401
101
101
302



TAMMY LYNN HERCHEK
EMILY WRAY HOBBS
GLORIA GAGE HUTCHINS
ELIZABETH PAVLICEK JARVIS
MARY ISABELL JOHN
KRISTYE LYNN KAHLICH
ROBERT J KIRK

CINDY A KIRK

CHELSEA MARIE KIRKLAND
TIMOTHY EDWARD KIRKLAND
ANNE JOY KOLMEIER

JERRY JOHNNY KOLMEIER
ROY LAWRENCE KUEKER
GEORGIA DARILEK KUTACH
ANGELA YVONNE LASITER
RESIA LACHELLE LEGGETT
BRIAN K LEGGETT

PAUL DENNIS MACNAMARA
ORALIA MARTINEZ
GONZALO MARTINEZ

EMILIA CAVAZOS MARTINEZ
JAMES ROBERT MASSEY
COLETTE ELAINE MAYFIELD
WILLIAM A MCCASKILL JR
SARAH FRANCES NUNEZ
RICKY RAY NUNEZ

JESSICA MICHELLE OLIVAREZ
TIMOTHY WAYNE OSTERLOH
PETRA CANAS OWEN
MARGARET DELOSSANTOS PEREZ-LARA
JUSTIN LEE POPE
JOHN A POST

BEN EDWARD PRAUSE
KAROL AERALDINE QUINTANILLA
DENNIS CARLTON RAMSEY
MICHAEL JOSEPH RUIZ
MARY JOHNSTON SCOTT
STEVEN DALE SCOTT
CHERYL JEAN SCOTT
EVERETT LEE SCOTT

MARY WILSON SETHNESS
EDWARD DOUGLAS SETHNESS JR
MICHAEL AVERY SHEPPARD
JANA CHRISTINE SMART
KELSEY KELLEY SODERHOLTZ
COLIN SODERHOLTZ
CHARLYN RUTH SPEED

1031534271
2168379759
2216703911
1003579139
1029324301
1153715481
1029292519
1029301027
2003635110
1029316616
1102070283
1102070306
2161275892
1029329659
1141356531
1029303334
2131805620
1043322406
1029269780
1029304180
1029343465
1126261129
1136339558
1000435557
1029359204
1029365859
2120065531
1029326451
1029279643
1183938632
1203806656
1029278785
1029317453
2214893212
1029373629
1029285053
1025087501
1025055866
1029265548
1029367570
1139731848
1029396463
1029319106
1003607715
1187579189
2001335986
1029355000

201
401
301
302
101
401
402
402
102
401
401
401
101
203
401
102
102
302
303
303
102
302
102
401
202
202
401
303
102
102
303
101
402
202
203
401
101
101
402
402
101
401
101
101
401
401
402



JIMMY CLAUDE SPEED
MICHAEL JAMES STANLEY
DONA LOUISE STANLEY
FRANK D STEFKA

NANCY APPELT STEFKA
CHARLINE JIRAL STEHLE
JOHN PAUL STEHLE

JACKIE STEWART

STEVEN E STEWART

WANDA L. STIRNEMAN
ROBERT WAYNE STIRNEMAN
MARTHA SHELTON STRATTON
PAUL STEPHEN TIMM
MARGARET A VARGAS

JESUS VILLARREAL

ANGELITA MARTINEZ VILLARREAL
DANIELLE YVONNE WADE
STEVEN ALLEN WEHLMANN
PATRICIA ANN WESSELS
CLARENCE EDWIN WESSELS
JANICE COOK WILSON

ALAN GALE WOMACK
RICHARD WILLIE ZIMMERMAN

1029265887
2172094238
2172093266
1029295604
1029324197
1029276510
1029344712
1029284902
1029388758
2201383566
1162258334
2140457578
2145276466
1029325133
1029275289
1029275372
2148143868
1029280561
1029309526
1029277775
1029260845
1018210628
1029296275

402
301
301
101
101
203
203
401
401
102
102
402
102
303
102
102
102
402
302
302
401
302
101



