

**March 3, 2026 - Primary Election**  
**Early Voting In Person**  
**Voters who Voted**  
**2/23/2026**

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
ARIANA CAROLINA ARIZA	2172091059	102
RONALD GREYSON ASCHEN JR	1029370425	202
MARGARET SULLIVAN BAROS	1029305319	202
ELMA SALINAS BELTRAN	1185185345	301
SIMON BELTRAN JR	2152401206	301
OSHEA BILLS	1013535300	102
GRACE METTING BINZ	1029277911	101
BETTY TIEKEN BLANK	1029320664	402
RONALD LANE BLANK	1029265737	402
CAROL ANN BOENING	1029348780	202
TERRY LOUIS BOENING	1029348798	202
VIRGINIA SMART BUESING	1029325318	301
LAVERNE RUBEN BUESING	1029293095	301
JEANINE KAY CALLIHAM	1029264360	401
SARA BETH CAMPBELL	1029375078	202
SANDRA GAIL CARNES	1029284567	201
WYLEE DEAN CLIFTON	1005641485	402
CANDICE RUSCHHAUPT COWLEY	1029282033	402
MAGGIE JO CROMEENS	1064902486	401
MICHAEL CHARLES DAVIS	1010515569	101
GAY LYNN DAVIS	1029286433	401
RAQUEL MICHELLE DELOSSANTOS	1029282929	102
RANDALL SCOTT DOUGAY	1209549214	401
JENNA MARIE EVIEZ	3382578892	102
SILVESTRO FERNANDEZ	1029292883	101
HERBERT KYLE FORTENBERRY	2222688309	102
PAUL FREDENTHAL	1043150709	201
REBECCA FREDENTHAL	2158938881	201
JOHN HERBERT FRELS	1029284132	401
KENNETH WAYNE FRIEDEL	1029345043	202
BRANDY NICOLE GAMEZ	1029359682	202
VICKY MADONNA GARCIA	2122466668	301
DAVID GARCIA	1029298706	301
ROGER KENNETH GIDDENS	1136771285	202
MABLE AGNES GLAZE	1029270103	101
ERIN ELIZABETH GORKA	1098810977	302
DAVID MERLE GORKA	1098733134	302
EMILY ANN HALBERT	1101565589	401
SUSAN HALEPESKA	1029277768	101
MARK DAVID HALEPESKA	1029324270	101
DENNIS HERMAN HENZE	2123498842	302

TAMMY LYNN HERCHEK	1031534271	201
EMILY WRAY HOBBS	2168379759	401
GLORIA GAGE HUTCHINS	2216703911	301
ELIZABETH PAVLICEK JARVIS	1003579139	302
MARY ISABELL JOHN	1029324301	101
KRISTYE LYNN KAHLICH	1153715481	401
ROBERT J KIRK	1029292519	402
CINDY A KIRK	1029301027	402
CHELSEA MARIE KIRKLAND	2003635110	102
TIMOTHY EDWARD KIRKLAND	1029316616	401
ANNE JOY KOLMEIER	1102070283	401
JERRY JOHNNY KOLMEIER	1102070306	401
ROY LAWRENCE KUEKER	2161275892	101
GEORGIA DARILEK KUTACH	1029329659	203
ANGELA YVONNE LASITER	1141356531	401
RESIA LACHELLE LEGGETT	1029303334	102
BRIAN K LEGGETT	2131805620	102
PAUL DENNIS MACNAMARA	1043322406	302
ORALIA MARTINEZ	1029269780	303
GONZALO MARTINEZ	1029304180	303
EMILIA CAVAZOS MARTINEZ	1029343465	102
JAMES ROBERT MASSEY	1126261129	302
COLETTE ELAINE MAYFIELD	1136339558	102
WILLIAM A MCCASKILL JR	1000435557	401
SARAH FRANCES NUNEZ	1029359204	202
RICKY RAY NUNEZ	1029365859	202
JESSICA MICHELLE OLIVAREZ	2120065531	401
TIMOTHY WAYNE OSTERLOH	1029326451	303
PETRA CANAS OWEN	1029279643	102
MARGARET DELOSSANTOS PEREZ-LARA	1183938632	102
JUSTIN LEE POPE	1203806656	303
JOHN A POST	1029278785	101
BEN EDWARD PRAUSE	1029317453	402
KAROL AERALDINE QUINTANILLA	2214893212	202
DENNIS CARLTON RAMSEY	1029373629	203
MICHAEL JOSEPH RUIZ	1029285053	401
MARY JOHNSTON SCOTT	1025087501	101
STEVEN DALE SCOTT	1025055866	101
CHERYL JEAN SCOTT	1029265548	402
EVERETT LEE SCOTT	1029367570	402
MARY WILSON SETHNESS	1139731848	101
EDWARD DOUGLAS SETHNESS JR	1029396463	401
MICHAEL AVERY SHEPPARD	1029319106	101
JANA CHRISTINE SMART	1003607715	101
KELSEY KELLEY SODERHOLTZ	1187579189	401
COLIN SODERHOLTZ	2001335986	401
CHARLYN RUTH SPEED	1029355000	402

JIMMY CLAUDE SPEED	1029265887	402
MICHAEL JAMES STANLEY	2172094238	301
DONA LOUISE STANLEY	2172093266	301
FRANK D STEFKA	1029295604	101
NANCY APPELT STEFKA	1029324197	101
CHARLINE JIRAL STEHLE	1029276510	203
JOHN PAUL STEHLE	1029344712	203
JACKIE STEWART	1029284902	401
STEVEN E STEWART	1029388758	401
WANDA L. STIRNEMAN	2201383566	102
ROBERT WAYNE STIRNEMAN	1162258334	102
MARTHA SHELTON STRATTON	2140457578	402
PAUL STEPHEN TIMM	2145276466	102
MARGARET A VARGAS	1029325133	303
JESUS VILLARREAL	1029275289	102
ANGELITA MARTINEZ VILLARREAL	1029275372	102
DANIELLE YVONNE WADE	2148143868	102
STEVEN ALLEN WEHLMANN	1029280561	402
PATRICIA ANN WESSELS	1029309526	302
CLARENCE EDWIN WESSELS	1029277775	302
JANICE COOK WILSON	1029260845	401
ALAN GALE WOMACK	1018210628	302
RICHARD WILLIE ZIMMERMAN	1029296275	101